Thermoelectric
Temperature
Controller
LDT
5900C
Series
LDT
5900C

 Output Voltage Range: 0 to +12 V
 Maximum Current: 500 mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDT-5910C-120V 32W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5910C-220V 32W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5910C-100V 32W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 100 V
LDT-5940C-120V 60W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5940C-220V 60W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5910C Cables
CC-501S TE Controller / Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller / Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
LDT-5940C Cables
CC-594H TE Controller / Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-595S TE Controller / Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
 (9-pin, D-sub)
CC-596 10A TE Controller / Laser diode Mount Interconnect

 Output Voltage Range: 0 to +12 V
 Maximum Current: 500 mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDT-5910C-120V 32W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5910C-220V 32W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5910C-100V 32W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 100V
LDT-5940C-120V 60W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5940C-220V 60W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5910C Cables
CC-501S TE Controller / Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller / Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
LDT-5940C Cables
CC-594H TE Controller / Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-595S TE Controller / Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
 (9-pin, D-sub)
CC-596 10A TE Controller / Laser diode Mount Interconnect